Invoice No: #INV-A38ABC19EB20

Invoice Date: 15 Aug, 2024

Due Date: 15 Aug, 2024

SL#

Language

English
English
French
English
English
English
English

English

Book

Enjoying The Premarital Life
Life-changing Thoughts on Marriage
Pensées Révolutionnaires Sur Le Mariage
Enjoying The Choice Of Your Marriage Partner
Enjoying The Married Life
Divorce And Remarriage
A Successful Marriage: The Husband’s Making

A Successful Marriage: The Wife's Making

Pages

146
310
310
200
158
110
90

102

Quantity

Format

Paperback
Paperback
Paperback
Paperback
Paperback
Paperback
Paperback

Paperback

Unit List
Price(€)

4.585

6.225

6.225

5.125

4.705

4.225

4.21

4.21

€209.97

Amount Due
Discount(30%)

Tot. List
Price"(€)

9.17
12.45
12.45
10.25

9.41

8.45

8.42

8.42



Unit List Tot. List

SL# Language Book Pages Quantity Format Price(€) Price"(€)
9 French Un mariage réussi - le chef d’oeuvre du mari 90 2 Paperback 4.21 8.42
10 French Jouir Du Choix De Ton Conjoint 200 2 Paperback 5.125 10.25
11 French Jouir De La Vie Conjugale 158 2 Paperback 4.705 941
12 French Jouir de la vie Sexuelle 146 2 Paperback 4.585 9.17
13 French Divorce et Remariage! 110 2 Paperback 4.225 8.45
14 French Un Mariage Ré“f?eibtisihef D'oeuvre de 102 2 Paperback 4.21 8.42
15 English Practical Preparation for Marriage 108 2 Paperback 4.21 8.42
16 French Préparation pratique pour le mariage 108 2 Paperback 4.21 8.42

Grand Total €149.98

NOTES TO CUSTOMER

Please send payment by paypal to robyr@ztfbooks.com or by bank transfer to
IBAN: DE37 5904 0511 0507 00

BIC: COBADEFFXXX



